M4T28-BR12SH1 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
STMicroelectronics M4T28-BR12SH1 STMicroelectronics Supplier STMicroelectronics Distributor
STMicroelectronics M4T28-BR12SH1
STMicroelectronics
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER M4T28-BR12SH1
MANUFACTURER STMicroelectronics
DESCRIPTION SNAPHAT BATT/CRYSTAL FOR SOIC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 18781 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - RATED 2.8V
TYPE Battery and Crystal
SHIPPING INFO Due to restrictions, only ground shipment is allowed.
SERIES Timekeeper®, Snaphat®
OTHER NAMES 497-3686-5
M4T28BR12SH1
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0°C ~ 70°C (TA)
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LOAD CAPACITANCE 12.5pF
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FREQUENCY 32.768kHz
CAPACITY 48mAh
BATTERY CHEMISTRY Lithium
M4T28-BR12SH1
Part Number: M4T28-BR12SH1
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Product description SNAPHAT BATT/CRYSTAL FOR SOIC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 18781 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
M4T28-BR12SH1.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of M4T28-BR12SH1
M4T28-BR12SH1.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
STN749
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  TRANS PNP 25V 3A SOT223
In stock:  336256 pcs
RFQ
STM8AF6246UAX
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  IC MCU 8BIT 16KB FLASH 32VFQFPN
In stock:  125780 pcs
RFQ
M4T32-BR12SH1
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  SNAPHAT BATT/CRYSTAL FOR SOIC
In stock:  13437 pcs
RFQ
M4T32-BR12SH6
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  SNAPHAT BATT/CRYSTAL FOR SOIC
In stock:  11359 pcs
RFQ
M4T28-BR12SH1
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  SNAPHAT BATT/CRYSTAL FOR SOIC
In stock:  18781 pcs
RFQ
STLQ50C33R
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 50MA SOT323-5
In stock:  121910 pcs
RFQ
BQ48SH-28X6NSH
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC SNAPHAT
W/BATT AND CRYSTAL
In stock:  4380 pcs
RFQ
D44H8
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  TRANS NPN 60V 10A TO-220
In stock:  97457 pcs
RFQ
STTH8S06FP
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  DIODE GEN PURP 600V 8A TO220FP
In stock:  61173 pcs
RFQ
STM32F746BGT6
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  IC MCU 32BIT 1MB FLASH 208LQFP
In stock:  6652 pcs
RFQ
VND5E050KTR-E
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  IC SW M0-5 2CH 27A DGTL PWRSSO24
In stock:  56938 pcs
RFQ
BZW50-15
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  TVS DIODE 15V 35V R-6
In stock:  35353 pcs
RFQ